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Questions

The point (2,5) lies in............ quadrant.

The point where the line intersects the x-axis called

Te collectionof information in the form of facts and figures is.

10 months 25 days ................... days

-------------------- is paid on agrieultural yield

Which of the following quadrillateral has no rotational symettry

15 km 200 m

Four Sides figure called

16 km=

If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =

In 5,9,8,9,10,11,10,9,the mode is

If 39,33,37,41,43,36,34,then median is.

In which quadrilateral, there are no parallel lines

Ungrouped data is also known as

Answers Choice

. X -intercept
. y-intercept
. z-intercept
None

Numbers
Shapes
Data
None

320
325
330
335

Zakat

Ushr
Commision
None

Kite
Rectangle
Rhomobus
Square

150000
15100
15200
15300

Quadrilateral
Traingle
Circle

None

0.16 m
16000 m
1600 cm
16 cm

08:40 am
10:40 am
09:40 am
11:40 am

Square
Kite
Rectange
Rhombus

16 m/s

18 m/s
20 m/s
22 m/s

Grouped Data
Raw Data
Qualitative data
Quantitative data
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1mm =

The Perimeter of a square of length 4 cmiis

A distribution that represent classes along with their respecive class frequencies called

Rate of Zaka x total amount=

Atriangle is called

traiangleis exactly are angle is of measure greater than90°

.0.01 cm
.0.1m

A

B

D. 0.00001 m
A.8cm
C.12cm
D.7cm

A. Boundary
B. Table

D. None

A
B
D

. Profit
. Commision

. Loss
B. Acute

C. Right
D. None



